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Undergrad Course & Major Coordinators

Please use these addresses to boo#

Bachelor of Advanced Science

Earth Sciences

Zoology & Ecology

AQ, MB student advising
CH student advising

MA, PH student advising

Bachelor of Engineering

loT-Internet of Things

Bach. of Environmental Practice

Biodiversity & Assessment
Corporate Environmental
Land & Water

Urban Design

*Bachelor of Geology - (1% Year only)

Bachelor of Information Technology

Bachelor of Planning

Bachelor of Science

Earth Sciences

Zoology & Ecology

AQ, MB student advising
CH student advising

MA, PH student advising

Cairns

oordinator.

Lucas Cerntisa

Paul Nelson
Tasmin Rymer
Tasmin Rymer
Michael Liddell
Carolyn Diedricks

Rabin Tuladhar-TSV

Bronson Philippa

David King-TSV

Tasmin Rymer
Colin MacGregor
Paul Nelson

Lisa Law

Peter Whitehead

Hossein Ghodosi-TSV

David King-TSV
Lisa Law

Jan Huizenga-TSV

Paul Nelson
Tasmin Rymer
Tasmin Rymer
Michael Liddell
Carolyn Diedricks
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v, SKYPE or in-person appointments with a CSE course

Lucas.Cernusak@jcu.edu.au

Paul.Nelson@jcu.edu.au

Tasmin.Rymer@jcu.edu.au

fasmin.Rymer@jcu.edu.au
ickael.Liddell@jcu.edu.au

Tasmin.Rymer@jcu.edu.ad
Colin.MacGregor@jcu.edu.
Paul.Nelson@)jcu.edu.au
Lisa.Law@jcu.edu.au

Peter.Whitehead@jcu.edu.au

Hossein.Ghodosi@jcu.edu.au

David.King@jcu.edu.au
Lisa.Law@jcu.edu.au

Jan.Huizenga@)jcu.edu.au

Paul.Nelson@jcu.edu.au
Tasmin.Rymer@jcu.edu.au
Tasmin.Rymer@jcu.edu.au
Michael.Liddell@jcu.edu.au
Carolyn.Diedricks@jcu.edu.au

Cairns
Singapore
Townsville




Bachelor of Technology and Innovation

Data Science
Information Technology

Sensor Technologies & the Internet of

ma-of Engineering

Diploma of Higher Ed.

Engineering and Applied Science
Information Technology

Science

and

advising for all undecided students.

You will also have advisors in the
DHE program.

Dual Degrees

Bachelor of Business & Env Sci

For all joint degrees listed below,
please contact the relevant CSE

course coordinator as listed in
other sections.

Bachelor of Arts - BSc

Bachelor of Engineering — B of IT
Bachelor of Engineering — BSc
BSc - Bachelor of Laws

Other CSE Student Support Services

1st Yr Experience Coordinators
Bio Sciences & Env Man
Earth Sciences
Engineering
Environmental Mgmt
Physical Science

1st Yr Student Support Officers

CSE Academic Services
Team Leader
Academic Services Officer

lan Atkinson
Heather Robson
Ron White
Hossein Ghodosi
Bronson Philippa

Bronson Philippa

BronsSor,Philj
Hossein
Tasmin Rymer

Kyall Zenger

Tasmin Rymer
Peter Whitehead
Jeremy Gordon
SIIVEREVEICS
Michael Liddell

TBA

Bec Steele-TSV
Leanne Shiltoe
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lan.Atkinson@)jcu.edu.au
Heather.Robson@)jcu.edu.au
Ronald.White@jcu.edu.au
Hossein.Ghodosi@jcu.edu.au
Bronson.Philippa@jcu.edu.au

Bronson.Philippa@jcu.edu.au

Bronson.Philippa@jcu.edu.au
Hossein.Ghodosi@jcu.edu.au

Tasmin.Rymer@)jcu.edu.au

KyaII.Zenger@j“cdu.au

Tasmin.Rymer@jcu.edu.au
Peter.Whitehead@)jcu.edu.au
Jeremy.Gordon@jcu.edu.au
Silvia.Tavares1@jcu.edu.au
Michael.Liddell@jcu.edu.au

cse.studentsupport1@jcu.edu.au

cse.academicservices@jcu.edu.au




Subject Assessments & Equivalencies by Discipline

Aquaculture

Engineering

Env. Management

Geoscience

Information Technology
Marine Biology

Math

Molecular & Cell Bio
Physics
Zoology & Ecology

AQ-Level 1-3
AQ—LeveI 5 Postgrad
CH-TsvV Level 1-3
CH-cNs Level 1-3

EV-cNS Level 1-3
EV-TSv & CNS Level 5 Postgrad
EA-TsV Level 1-3
EA-CNS Level 1-3
EA-TSV Level 5 Postgrad
EA-CNS Level 5 Postgrad
CP-Tsv& CNS Level 1-3
CP-Level 5 Postgrad
MB- Level 1-3

MB-Level 5 Postgrad
MA-TSV & CNS Level 1-5

includes SC1102, SC1109, SC2202, SC2209

BC, BM-Tsv & CNS Level 1-5
PH 1sv & CNS Level 1-5

BZ, BS-TsV Level 1-3

BZ, BS-cNs Level 1-3

BZ, BS-TsV Level 5 Postgrad
BZ, BS-cNs Level 5 Postgrad

Complex Assessment Issues

Kyall Zenger
Chaoshu Zeng
Murray Davies
Mike Liddell
Rabin Tuladhar

Yetta Gurtner
Colin Macgregor
Amy Diedrich

an Huizenga

Orpha Bellwood ®
Mark Hamann
Shaun Belward

Alan Baxter

John Daicopoulos
Ben Hirsch
Tasmin Rymer

Lin Schwarzkopf
Brad Congdon
Shaun Belward

To request subject outlines please email:

cse.academicservices@)jcu.edu.au
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